
CITY OF MONTICELLO 

2022 MEETING TIMES & DATES 

 

 

Tuesday, January 4, 2022                                                                

Common Council  6:00 p.m.     

 

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 

Board of Works & Safety 5:30 p.m. 

Common Council  6:00 p.m.  

 

Monday, February 7, 2022 

Common Council  6:00 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 

Board of Works & Safety 5:30 p.m. 

Common Council  6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, March 7, 2022 

Common Council  6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, March 21, 2022 

Board of Works & Safety 5:30 p.m. 

Common Council  6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, April 4, 2022 

Common Council  6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, April 18, 2022 

Board of Works & Safety 5:30 p.m. 

Common Council  6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, May 2, 2022 

Common Council  6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, May 16, 2022 

Board of Works & Safety 5:30 p.m. 

Common Council  6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, June 6,  2022 

Common Council  6:00 p.m.  

 

Monday, June 20, 2022 

Board of Works & Safety  5:30 p.m. 

Common Council  6:00 p.m.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 

Common Council  6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, July 18, 2021 

Board of Works & Safety 5:30 p.m. 

Common Council  6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, August 1,  2022 

Common Council  6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, August 15, 2022 

Board of Works & Safety 5:30 p.m. 

Common Council  6:00 P.m. 

 

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 

Common Council  6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, September 19, 2022 

Board of Works & Safety 5:30 P.m. 

Common Council  6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, October 3, 2022 

Common Council  6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, October 17, 2022 

Board of Works & Safety 5:30 p.m. 

Common Council  6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, November 7, 2022 

Common Council  6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, November 21, 2022 

Board of Works & Safety 5:30 p.m. 

Common Council  6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, December 5, 2022 

Common Council  6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, December 19, 2022 

Board of Works & Safety 5:30 p.m. 

Common Council  6:00 p.m.  

 

 

*Meetings are subject to change* 

 


